Cislo
faktary
5216266026
5216269026
5216267028
31017009
711322017

0793052657

1061700249

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov

Elektricka energia
SSE, a.s.

Elektricka energia
SSE, a.s.

Elektricka energia
SSE, a.s.

Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Publikacia
Ajfat+avis

Sluzby pevnej siete
Slovak Telekom, a.s.

Vyvoz kom.odpadu

Brantner Gemer s.r.0.

1CO

36403008
36403008
36403008
37753771
31602436
35763469

36021211

Déatum prijatia Suma

01.02.2017

01.02.2017

01.02.2017

06.02.2017

06.02.2017

09.02.2017

20.02.2017

196,18 €
2,98 €
65,98 €
37,00 €
49,50 €
29,05 €

99,44 €



